SUSS MICROTEC SE

SUSS MICROTEC SE

WKN:  A1K023

ISIN: DEO00A1K0235

Overview

2024/08/16 15:01:24
Price

58.20 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DEO00A1K0235
SMHN

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,113 EUR
GERMANY DAX

58.10 EUR (445)
58.30 EUR (190)
58.60 EUR
59.20 EUR
57.90 EUR
58.20 EUR
58.52408 EUR
27,856
1,630,246.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=49430087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1K0235&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1K0235&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27c9b4e26aa3174c495b1618ca24e6ffb307d58363692caadabc042b109fd956&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9e58641998162b21&time=1723901115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de1fbbbdf63d275beeb8f01a7fc4af9ffdfe96ccfb00118f9a1de4698e1108a0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3708112311a1a398&time=1723901115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d22cece82861185eef8c3cff5589921f018bb07651ef7c42ff427be62cfcc9b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b365933c2fd67786&time=1723901115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eae1ba5c25f7b33d14f5e5028441c74ec80dc45a8e5a7cfb7b77ada6af8043a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3fb0d1c96b41bd174&time=1723901115&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d0f37dfefe6a76768195c2584a05da12859bf7800f89a5ac778ef4d65bd2313&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4661db94748750a8a&time=1723901115&tool=RSC

SUSS MICROTEC SE

Details
2024/08/16 15:01:24 5y
Price
58.20 EUR A
Difference ©  0.00%(0.00) £0.00 i
II
I
H |
General attributes £0.00 |
ISIN DEO00A1K0235 (
Symbol SMHN |I
Exchange Xetra 40.00 '__.fj
Currency EUR /
Sector Technology 000 {
Security type Stock ’ I\ L f
Market cap (m) 1,113 EUR M \V A f
."lr h 'l\‘fl L
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 20.00 'L_\ /\‘
Il !
__/\‘\.-'x \“"\fﬂ' I/,.'
Market data - / ‘\
o oo f oy S '
Bid (Bid size) 58.10 EUR (445) L "
Ask (Ask size) 58.30 EUR (190)
Open 58.60 EUR 10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
High 59.20 EUR
Low 57.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.20 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 58.52408 EUR
Volume (pcs) 27,856
Trading volume 1,630,246.70 Price data
Number of trades 440 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 56.84 EUR (60,790)
Last size 80 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 60.15 EUR (103,427)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53.86 EUR (92,605)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 37.70 EUR (78,803)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 70.70 EUR (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +54.22% +172.99% +128.57% YTD Low | date 25.55 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf +20.25  +36.50 +32.40 52 Weeks High | date 70.70 EUR (2024/07/11)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 15.02 EUR (2023/10/26)
Beta 1.81 1.96 1.41
Volatility 6333 6059  52.00 Al listings for SUSS MICROTEC SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/08/ 15:01 58.20 EUR 1.63 440
16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:10 58.40 EUR 0.71 133
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:00 58.10 EUR 0.08 43
16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:35 10.26 CHF 0.00 1
28
Munich 2024/08/ 14:40 57.90 EUR 0.02 g
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A1K0235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51540333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510115

SUSS MICROTEC SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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11:37
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57.90 EUR

58.30 EUR

58.30 EUR

59.00 EUR

58.50 USD

58.20 EUR

57.10 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51656995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51656995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51123678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2006819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2006819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51510118

SUSS MICROTEC SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SUSS+MichTec

Contact Details
SUESS MICROTEC SE

Schleissheimer Strasse 90 - 85748 Garching
Telefon: +49-89-32007-0

Fax: +49-89-444433-422

E-mail: info@suss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Burkhardt Frick Chairman of Managing

Board
Cornelia Member of Executive
BallwieRer Committee

Thomas Rohe  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Dean Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Bernd Schulte Member of Supervisory
Board

Mirja Member of Supervisory

Steinkamp Board

Myriam Jahn  Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Jan Smits
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mailto:info@suss.com
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